
●世帯数・人口の推移

年 月 世帯数 人口
対 前 月
増減人口

対前年同月
人口増減

平成１７年

世帯 人 人 人

１月 17,104 50,682 -9 -45

２月 17,141 50,684 2 -43

３月 17,111 50,562 -122 -91

４月 17,150 50,539 -23 -83

５月 17,195 50,576 37 -22

６月 17,176 50,561 -15 -74

７月 17,200 50,565 4 -80

８月 17,247 50,639 74 9

９月 17,279 50,633 -6 -5

１０月 17,333 50,680 47 22

１１月 17,347 50,676 -4 24

１２月 17,358 50,646 -30 -45

平成１８年

１月 17,355 50,606 -40 -76

２月 17,391 50,607 1 -77

３月 17,407 50,463 -144 -99

４月 17,469 50,467 4 -72

５月 17,499 50,463 -4 -113

６月 17,482 50,446 -17 -115

７月 17,507 50,461 15 -104

８月 17,550 50,471 10 -168

９月 17,564 50,480 9 -153

１０月 17,576 50,528 12 -152

１１月 17,603 50,535 7 -141

１２月 17,608 50,539 4 -107

※　世帯数及び人口は、各月末現在における数字です。
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